Pinewood Tuition Schedule....2020-2021

Grade Level	K4 & K5	Grades 1 - 5	Grades 6 - 8	Grades 9 & 10	Grades 11 & 12
PLAN A - 1 pmt in full	#40.2 5 0	444.042	444 700	442.006	442.200
Tuition (due June 1):	\$10,370	\$11,042	\$11,790	\$12,996	\$13,380
Early Bird Rate* (due June 1):	\$10,070	\$10,742	\$11,490	\$12,696	\$13,080
* Early Bird Rate applies if re-enrolled by March 1st-no					
exceptions; June 1st for new students					
PLAN B - 2 pmts 60/40					
Tuition (due June 1):	\$6,222	\$6,625	\$7,074	\$7,798	\$8,028
Tuition (due Nov 1):	\$4,148	\$4,417	\$4,716	\$5,198	\$5,352
Early Bird Rate* (due June 1):	\$6,042	\$6,445	\$6,894	\$7,618	\$7,848
Early Bird Rate* (due You 1):	\$4,028	\$4,297	\$4,596	\$5,078	\$5,232
	,	,	• •		1-9
IN ADDITION (Due June 1): Admin Fee + TRPP	\$400	\$400	\$450	\$450	\$450
PLAN C - 4 pmts					
Tuition (due June 1):	\$2,593	\$2,761	\$2,948	\$3,249	\$3,345
Early Bird Rate* (due June 1):	\$2,518	\$2,686	\$2,873	\$3,174	\$3,270
pmts 2-4 due Sept/Dec/Mar 1st					
		W. Z. 26 Z.		Maria Tana	
IN ADDITION (Due June 1): Admin Fee + TRPP	\$850	\$850	\$900	\$900	\$900
PLAN D - 10 pmts ACH payment required					
Tuition (due June 1):	\$1,037	\$1,104	\$1,179	\$1,300	\$1,338
Early Bird Rate* (due June 1):	\$1,007	\$1,074	\$1,149	\$1,270	\$1,308
Payments 2-10 due July-March					
		NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR	escule 1		
IN ADDITION (Due June 1): Admin Fee + TRPP	\$1,050	\$1,050	\$1,100	\$1,100	\$1,100

- New Student Fee: New students are charged a one-time non-refundable fee of \$675 per student. NOTE: A re-enrolling PK3 student continuing into PK4 will be credited \$150 towards this fee; total fee will be \$525.
- **Discounts:** Families with more than 1 child are charged full tuition for the student in the highest grade; a 10% discount is applied to each additional tuition.
- Tuition Refund Protection Plan (TRPP): Required for Plans B, C, & D and recommended for Plan A; \$200 Lower & \$250 Upper School.
- Payment Plan Change: There will be a \$50 administrative charge for changes from one plan to another after May 1.
- Financial Aid: Available to families who demonstrate need. Please contact the Admissions office or visit our website for more information.
- Late fee: A 5% fee will be charged on payments not made within 10 days of the due date.